PENTAMATION INC PAGE NUMBER: 1

DATE: 07/18/2018 MORENCI AREA SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 08:31:25 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='18"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/19

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
9101 21084 07/20/17 1518 1000BULB.COM 1112610000003000 4110 PO 17285 LED BULBS 0.00 809.64
9101 21085 07/20/17 24 ABCO FIRE PROTECTIO 1112610000000000 3190 INSPECT EXTINGUISHE 0.00 93.13
9101 21085 07/20/17 24 ABCO FIRE PROTECTIO 1112610000000000 3190 INSPECTION EXTINGUI 0.00 474.83
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 567.96
9101 21086 07/20/17 2182 ADRIAN ELECTRIC & G 1112610000003000 4110 HS LIGHT POLE 0.00 706.55
9101 21087 07/20/17 1447 AMERI NET 1112840000000000 6424 HIVE MANAGER 0.00 3,597.20
9101 21088 07/20/17 221 BLACK SWAMP EQUIPME 1112610000000000 4220 PORTABLE TOILET 0.00 121.50
9101 21089 07/20/17 1584 CHRISTY GRONDIN 1111130000003000 5110 SUM SCH SUPPLIES 0.00 78.51
9101 21090 07/20/17 330 CONSUMERS ENERGY 1112610000000232 5520 253 KwH 0.00 72.24
9101 21090 07/20/17 330 CONSUMERS ENERGY 1112610000000232 5520 171 KwH 0.00 45.57
9101 21090 07/20/17 330 CONSUMERS ENERGY 1112610000000271 5520 345 KwH 0.00 69.42
9101 21090 07/20/17 330 CONSUMERS ENERGY 1112610000003000 5520 108,574 KwH 0.00 14,540.70
9101 21090 07/20/17 330 CONSUMERS ENERGY 1112610000000261 5520 15 KwH 0.00 24.59
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 14,752.52
9101 21091 07/20/17 551 D & P COMMUNICATION 1112610000000000 3410 BRD INTERNET JUNE 0.00 625.18
9101 21091 07/20/17 551 D & P COMMUNICATION 1112610000000000 3410 BUS INTERNET JUNE 0.00 60.90
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 686.08
9101 21092 07/20/17 1162 FP MAILING SOLUTION 1112570000000000 3430 POSTAGE RENTAL 0.00 141.00
9101 21093 07/20/17 1755 GAIL FREY 1111110000002000 5110 SUM SCH SNACKS 0.00 6.74
9101 21093  07/20/17 1755 GAIL FREY 1111110000002000 5110 ICE CREAM SUM SCH 0.00 8.58
9101 21093 07/20/17 1755 GAIL FREY 1111110000002000 5110 SUM SCH SUPPLIES 0.00 13.28
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 28.60
9101 21094 07/20/17 719 GUARDIAN ALARM 1112660000000000 4290 ELEM SECURITY 0.00 170.34
9101 21094 07/20/17 719 GUARDIAN ALARM 1112660000000000 4290 MS SECURITY 0.00 285.60
9101 21094 07/20/17 719 GUARDIAN ALARM 1112660000000000 4290 HS SECURITY 0.00 521.19
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 977.13
9101 21095 07/20/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000000000 5980 TORCH 0.00 65.28
9101 21095 07/20/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE 1112610000003000 4110 BAUER RM 0.00 69.94
9101 21095 07/20/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000000000 5996 TAMPER & NOZZLE 0.00 41.48
9101 21095 07/20/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000003000 4110 TROWEL & MUD PAN 0.00 10.28
9101 21095 07/20/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE 1112610000003000 4110 CONDUIT FOR CLASSRM 0.00 4.19
9101 21095 07/20/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000003000 4110 CAULK FOR CLASSRM 0.00 8.07
9101 21095 07/20/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000003000 4110 CONNECTOR 0.00 10.98
9101 21095 07/20/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE 1112610000003000 4110 PAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 18.51
9101 21095 07/20/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000003000 4110 BATTERY, MOUSE TRAP 0.00 19.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 248.71
9101 21096 07/20/17 2254 INSTRUMENTALIST AWA 1111130000003000 5120 AWARDS 0.00 136.00
9101 21097 07/20/17 1105 KIMBERLY IRISH 1111130000003000 5110 HIGH TOP CHAIRS 0.00 140.00
9101 21097 07/20/17 1105 KIMBERLY IRISH 1111130000003000 5110 TABLETOP 0.00 20.00



PENTAMATION INC PAGE NUMBER: 2

DATE: 07/18/2018 MORENCI AREA SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 08:31:25 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='18"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/19

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
9101 21097 07/20/17 1105 KIMBERLY IRISH 1111130000003000 5110 TEAM BLDING MEMBERS 0.00 399.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 559.00
9101 21098 07/20/17 496 KSS ENTERPRISES 1112610000000000 5995 PO 17280 SUPPLIES 0.00 8,183.18
9101 21099 07/20/17 2293 LAWRENCE TECHNOLOGI 1111280000000000 7410 PRIN OF BIO MED 0.00 2,500.00
9101 21100 07/20/17 1214 LENAWEE INTERMEDIAT 1112320000000000 3160 AESOP SUPPORT 0.00 381.27
9101 21101 07/20/17 570 LIGHTNING QUICK GAS 1112710000000000 5710 236.702 GALS 0.00 443.65
9101 21102 07/20/17 1230 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 1112610000003000 5990 TABLES 0.00 161.92
9101 21102 07/20/17 1230 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 1112610000000000 5995 CLEANING SUPPLIES 0.00 39.15
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 201.07
9101 21103 07/20/17 1281 MANER COSTERISAN 1112310000000000 3180 AUDIT SERVICES 0.00 5,000.00
9101 21104 07/20/17 2580 MICHIGAN AEYC 1111110000002000 3220 VINCENT TUUITION 0.00 208.20
9101 21105 07/20/17 1347 MICHIGAN GAS UTILIT 1112610000003000 5510 1679 CCF 0.00 1,308.33
9101 21105 07/20/17 1347 MICHIGAN GAS UTILIT 1112610000002000 5510 607 CCF AT ELEM 0.00 499.33
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,807.66
9101 21106 07/20/17 1357 MIKE'S PHARMACY 1112610000002000 3830 WATER 0.00 18.00
9101 21107 07/20/17 2049 MOLLY MCDOWELL 1111130000003000 2991 JUNE CELL PHONE 0.00 87.22
9101 21108 07/20/17 1782 PERRYMAN'S AUTO 1112710000000000 5730 TUBE 0.00 7.50
9101 21109 07/20/17 27 PROBE ENVIRONMENTAL 1112610000000000 3190 PO 17192 3 YR INSP 0.00 2,190.00
9101 21110 07/20/17 1651 QUILL CORPORATIONS 1111110000002000 5110 SHARPIES, TAPE, MAR 0.00 281.21
9101 21110 07/20/17 1651 QUILL CORPORATIONS 1112320000000000 5910 MICR TONER 0.00 331.49
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 612.70
9101 21111 07/20/17 827 ROAD RUNR MAINTENAN 1112610000000000 3192 HIGH SCHOOL CLEANIN 0.00 3,815.42
9101 21111  07/20/17 827 ROAD RUNR MAINTENAN 1112610000000000 3192 MIDDLE SCH CLEANING 0.00 2,565.28
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,380.70
9101 21112 07/20/17 1837 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 1112610000002000 4110 PAINT 0.00 330.00
9101 21112 07/20/17 1837 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 1112610000002000 4110 PAINT 0.00 330.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 660.00
9101 21113  07/20/17 2272 SILVERBACK SUPPLY  1112610000000000 5995 CLEANING SUPPLIES 0.00 434.64
9101 21113 07/20/17 2272 STILVERBACK SUPPLY 1112610000000000 5995 CLEANING SUPPLIES 0.00 563.78
9101 21113  07/20/17 2272 SILVERBACK SUPPLY  1112610000000000 5995 FACIAL TISSUES 0.00 122.05
9101 21113  07/20/17 2272 SILVERBACK SUPPLY  1112610000000000 5995 CREDIT 0.00 -83.18
9101 21113 07/20/17 2272 SILVERBACK SUPPLY 1112610000000000 5995 CLEANING SUPPLIES 0.00 29.49
9101 21113  07/20/17 2272 SILVERBACK SUPPLY  1112610000000000 5995 CLEANING SUPPLIES 0.00 17.36
9101 21113  07/20/17 2272 SILVERBACK SUPPLY  1112610000000000 5995 CLEANING SUPPLY 0.00 10.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,094.94



PENTAMATION INC

DATE: 07/18/2018 MORENCI AREA SCHOOLS
TIME: 08:31:25 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='18"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/19

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX
9101 21114 07/20/17 1852 STATE LINE OBSERVER 1112320000000000 5910 REQUISITIONS 0.00
9101 21114  07/20/17 1852 STATE LINE OBSERVER 1112310000000000 3510 BUDGET AD 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
9101 21115 07/20/17 1857 STRATOS MICHROSYSTE 1112840000000000 6420 DIANA LAPTOP BATTER 0.00
9101 21115 07/20/17 1857 STRATOS MICHROSYSTE 1112840000000000 6420 ERICA'S 0.00
9101 21115 07/20/17 1857 STRATOS MICHROSYSTE 1112840000000000 6420 MONITOR/LAPTOP 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
9101 21116  07/20/17 1696 THE PRODIGY NETWORK 1112840000000000 3190 TECH SUPPORT 0.00
9101 21117 07/20/17 2209 TRI-COUNTY CHIROPRA 1112710000000000 2410 EICHLER DOT 0.00
9101 21118 07/20/17 2433 VEX ROBOTICS, INC 1111280000000000 5110 PO 17277  PLTW SUP 0.00
9101 21118 07/20/17 2433 VEX ROBOTICS, INC 1111280000000000 5110 PO 17276 PLTW SUP 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
9101 21119 07/20/17 139 ASBO INTERNATIONAL 1112520000000000 7410 METCALF ASBO DUES 0.00
9101 21120 07/20/17 2098 ASHLEY JOUGHIN 1111110000002193 5110 JOUGHIN LCEF 0.00
9101 21120 07/20/17 2098 ASHLEY JOUGHIN 1111110000002193 5110 JOUGHIN LCEF 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
9101 21121 07/20/17 604 FIRST AGENCY 1112590000000000 3990 CATASTROPHIC ATH IN 0.00
9101 21122  07/20/17 1317 MASSP 1112410000003000 7410 IRISH MEMBERSHIP 0.00
9101 21123 07/20/17 1324 MCGOWAN ELECTRIC SU 1112610000003000 4110 WALLCOVERS 4 OUTLET 0.00
9101 21124 07/20/17 1344 MICHIGAN ASSOCIATIO 1112320000000000 7410 RURAL DISTRICT DUES 0.00
9101 21124  07/20/17 1344 MICHIGAN ASSOCIATIO 1112320000000000 7410 17/18 PUPIL MEMSHIP 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
9101 21125 07/20/17 1342 MICHIGAN ASSOCIATIO 1112320000000000 7410 MASA MCARAN DUES 0.00
9101 21126 07/20/17 1697 SCHOOL EQUITY CAUCU 1112320000000000 7410 17/18 K-12 MEMBSHIP 0.00
9101 21127 07/20/17 1837 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 1112610000003000 4110 PAINT 0.00
9101 21128 07/20/17 2272 SILVERBACK SUPPLY  1112610000000000 5995 CLEANING SUPPLIES 0.00
9101 21128 07/20/17 2272 SILVERBACK SUPPLY  1112610000000000 5995 CLEANING SUPPLIES 0.00
9101 21128 07/20/17 2272 SILVERBACK SUPPLY 1112610000000000 5995 FLOOR STRIPPER 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
9101 21129 07/20/17 2207 TEACHER INNOVATIONS 1112270000000000 7415 TEACHER/ADMIN SUBSC 0.00
9101 21130 07/20/17 6 TRUGREEN CHEMLAWN  1112610000000000 3190 LAWN SERVICE 0.00
9101 21130 07/20/17 6 TRUGREEN CHEMLAWN 1112610000000000 3190 LAWN SERVICE 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
9101 21131 07/24/17 1484 HEALTH EQUITY/MESSA 11 9476 DED:3055 HEALTH EQ 0.00
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PENTAMATION INC
DATE: 07/18/2018
TIME: 08:31:25

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='18"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/19

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT
9101 21132 07/24/17
9101 21132 07/24/17
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21133  07/24/17
9101 21134  07/24/17
9101 21135 07/24/17
9101 21136  07/24/17
9101 21136  07/24/17
9101 21136  07/24/17
9101 21136  07/24/17
9101 21136  07/24/17
9101 21136  07/24/17
9101 21136  07/24/17
9101 21136  07/24/17
9101 21136  07/24/17
9101 21136  07/24/17
9101 21136  07/24/17
9101 21136  07/24/17
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21137  07/24/17
9101 21137  07/24/17
9101 21137  07/24/17
9101 21137  07/24/17
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21138 07/24/17
9101 21138 07/24/17
9101 21138 07/24/17
9101 21138 07/24/17
9101 21138 07/24/17
9101 21138 07/24/17
9101 21138 07/24/17
9101 21138 07/24/17
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21139  07/31/17
9101 21140 07/31/17
9101 21141 07/31/17
9101 21141 07/31/17
9101 21141 07/31/17
9101 21141 07/31/17
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21142  07/31/17
9101 21142  07/31/17

VENDOR

201
201

202
2592
1134

1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383

1384
1384
1384
1384

1626
1626
1626
1626
1626
1626
1626
1626

207
1484
201
201

201
201

202
202

NAME

IRS 941
IRS 941

IRS 941
LEGAL SHIELD
MORENCI A/S ME

MPSERS DEFINED
MPSERS DEFINED
MPSERS DEFINED
MPSERS DEFINED
MPSERS DEFINED
MPSERS DEFINED
MPSERS DEFINED
MPSERS DEFINED
MPSERS DEFINED
MPSERS DEFINED
MPSERS DEFINED
MPSERS DEFINED

MPSERS PENSION
MPSERS PENSION
MPSERS PENSION
MPSERS PENSION

MEA FINANCIAL
MEA FINANCIAL
MEA FINANCIAL
MEA FINANCIAL
MEA FINANCIAL
MEA FINANCIAL
MEA FINANCIAL
MEA FINANCIAL

BARNES & NOBLE
HEALTH EQUITY/
IRS 941
IRS 941

IRS 941
IRS 941

IRS 941
IRS 941

MORENCI AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SSA C

BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE

PLUS
PLUS
PLUS
PLUS

SERVI
SERVI
SERVI
SERVI
SERVI
SERVI
SERVI
SERVI

MESSA

BUDGET CODE

11
11

11
11

11

ACCNT

9446
9445

9440
9403
9403

9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9461
9458
9458
9458
9458

9458
9458
9458
9458

9470
9470
9470
9470
9470
9470
9470
9470

5118
9476
9445
9446

9445
9446

9440
9440

----DESCRIPTION----

DED:*FM FICA
DED:*FI FICA

DED:*FT FED TAX
DED:8980 LEGAL
DED:3070 MESSACOPAY

DED:0100 RETIREMENT
DED:0140 MIP FIXED
DED:0151 PEN + ER
DED:0160 MIP DC CON
DED:0150 PEN + EE
DED:0135 MIP GRADED
DED:0155 PPl RETIRE
DED:4000 TDP
DED:0130 MIP 7%
DED:0120 RETIRE PHF
DED:0170 PEN + 2 ER
DED:0106 3% HCC ORS

DED:0121 PHF
DED:7001 MIP DC
DED:0162 MIPDC EE
DED:0161 MIPDC ER

DED:7005 VALIC 403B
DED:7015 EQUIT 403B
DED:7020 EQUIT 457
DED:7056 PARADIGM
DED:7065 AMER
DED:7010 VALIC 457
DED:7050 PARA EQ
DED:7051 PARA 457

NONFICTION BOOKS
DED:3055 HEALTH EQ
DED:*FI FICA
DED:*FM FICA

DED:*FI FICA
DED:*FM FICA

DED:*FT FED TAX
DED:*FT FED TAX

SALES TAX
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

OO OO0OO0O0O0 O O OO00O0O0OOOOO OO0OO0O0O0 OOOOOOOOOOOO0OO ©O O O ooo
o
o

PAGE NUMBER: 4
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT
2,795.66
11,953.96
14,749.62
8,449.73

171.65



PENTAMATION

INC

DATE: 07/18/2018

TIME: 08:31:
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='18"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR

TOTAL CHECK
9101

9101
9101
TOTAL CHECK

9101

9101
9101
TOTAL CHECK

9101
9101
TOTAL CHECK

9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
TOTAL CHECK

9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
TOTAL CHECK

9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101

25

21143

21144
21144

21145

21146
21146

21147
21147

21148
21148
21148
21148
21148
21148
21148
21148
21148
21148
21148
21148
21148
21148
21148
21148
21148
21148

21149
21149
21149
21149
21149
21149

21150
21150
21150
21150
21150
21150

1/19

07/31/17

07/31/17
07/31/17

07/31/17

07/31/17
07/31/17

07/31/17
07/31/17

07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17

07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17

07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17
07/31/17

2592

2287
2287

1134

1358
1358

1369
1369

1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383

1384
1384
1384
1384
1384
1384

1626
1626
1626
1626
1626
1626

NAME

LEGAL S

LENAWEE
LENAWEE

MORENCT

MORENCI
MORENCT

MORENCT
MORENCI

MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS

MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS

MEA
MEA
MEA
MEA
MEA
MEA

FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL

MORENCI AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

HIELD

COMMUNITY F
COMMUNITY F

A/S MESSA C

A/S SECTION
A/S SECTION

AREA SCHOOL
AREA SCHOOL

DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED

BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE

PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION

PLUS
PLUS
PLUS
PLUS
PLUS
PLUS

SERVI
SERVI
SERVI
SERVI
SERVI
SERVI

BUDGET CODE

11
11
11
11

11
11

ACCNT

9403

9471
9471

9403

9476
9476

9403
9403

9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9461
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458

9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458

9470
9470
9470
9470
9470
9470

----DESCRIPTION----

DED:

DED
DED

DED:
DED:
DED:

DED:
DED:

DED

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
10151
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

DED

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

8980

18920
18920

3070
3005
3005

3100
3100

10140

0151
0160
0150
0135
0155
0130
4000
0100
0100
0120
0106
0170

0130
0150
0155
0106

7001
0161
0162
0121
7001
0121

7050
7015
7020
7056
7065
7010

LEGAL

LEN CARE
LEN CARE

MESSACOPAY

SEC125 MED
SEC125 MED

MESSA
MESSA

MIP
PEN
MIP
PEN

FIXED
+ ER
DC CON
+ EE
MIP GRADED
PP1 RETIRE
MIP 7%

TDP
RETIREMENT
RETIREMENT
RETIRE PHF
3% HCC ORS
PEN + 2 ER
PEN + ER
MIP 7%

PEN + EE
PP1 RETIRE
3% HCC ORS

MIP DC
MIPDC ER
MIPDC EE
PHF

MIP DC
PHF

PARA EQ
EQUIT 403B
EQUIT 457
PARADIGM
AMER
VALIC 457

SALES TAX

OOO0OO0OO0O0 OO0OOCOOOO OO0O0O0OOCOOOOOOOOOOOOOO OO0 OO0 O oOooo o o
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PAGE NUMBER: 5
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT
10,748.92
171.65
67.82
67.82
135.64
4,782.67
215.21
215.21
430.42
201.11
201.11
402.22

266.35

550.00



PENTAMATION INC

DATE: 07/18/2018 MORENCI AREA SCHOOLS
TIME: 08:31:25 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='18"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/19

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX
9101 21150 07/31/17 1626 MEA FINANCIAL SERVI 11 9470 DED:7005 VALIC 403B 0.00
9101 21150 07/31/17 1626 MEA FINANCIAL SERVI 11 9470 DED:7051 PARA 457 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
9101 21151 07/31/17 1853 STATE OF MI/MORENCI 11 9453 DED:*SMI MI STATE 0.00
9101 21151 07/31/17 1853 STATE OF MI/MORENCI 11 9453 DED:*SMI MI STATE 0.00
9101 21151 07/31/17 1853 STATE OF MI/MORENCI 11 9453 DED:*SMI MI STATE 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
9101 21152 07/31/17 1865 STATE OF OHIO 11 9454 DED:*SOH OH STATE 0.00
9101 21152 07/31/17 1865 STATE OF OHIO 11 9454 DED:*SOH OH STATE 0.00
9101 21152 07/31/17 1865 STATE OF OHIO 11 9454 DED:*SOH OH STATE 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
9101 21153 08/05/17 2426 STATE OF MICHIGAN 1112320000000000 7410 SAN FEE 0.00
9101 21154 08/09/17 24 ABCO FIRE PROTECTIO 1112610000000000 3190 EXTINGUISHER INSPEC 0.00
9101 21155 08/09/17 2648 BOILERS, CONTROLS & 1112610000003000 4110 GASKET 0.00
9101 21155 08/09/17 2648 BOILERS, CONTROLS & 1112610000003000 4110 150 LB CHECK VALVE 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
9101 21156 08/09/17 2448 DEERE & COMPANY 1112610000000000 6410 JP 3039R TRACTOR/LO 0.00
9101 21157 08/09/17 7132 HILDA JONES 1112840000000000 2990 PHONE 0.00
9101 21157 08/09/17 7132 HILDA JONES 1112840000000000 2990 MILEAGE 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
9101 21158 08/09/17 496 KSS ENTERPRISES 1112610000000000 5995 PO 17280 BO SUPPLIE 0.00
9101 21159 08/09/17 1281 MANER COSTERISAN 1112310000000000 3180 YR END AUDIT SERVIC 0.00
9101 21160 08/09/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 HOSE, CAILPERS, COV 0.00
9101 21160 08/09/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 PIPE, CLAMPS, BRACK 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
9101 21161 08/09/17 386 NELSON TRANE 1112610000003000 4110 HEATER PARTS 0.00
9101 21162 08/09/17 2445 PUBLIC FINANCIAL MA 1112320000000000 3160 2016 ANNUAL DISCLOS 0.00
9101 21162  08/09/17 2445 PUBLIC FINANCIAL MA 1112310000000000 3180 ANNUAL DISCLOSURE 0.00
9101 21162 v 08/09/17 2445 PUBLIC FINANCIAL MA 1112320000000000 3160 2016 ANNUAL DISCLOS 0.00
9101 21162 08/09/17 2445 PUBLIC FINANCIAL MA 1112310000000000 3180 ANNUAL DISCLOSURE 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
9101 21163 08/09/17 2272 STILVERBACK SUPPLY 1112610000000000 5995 CLEANING SUPPLIES 0.00
9101 21164 08/09/17 2698 SQUARE PANDA, INC 1111110000002000 5110 PO 17295 CLRM PLAYS 0.00
9101 21165 08/09/17 980 TCI 1111130000003000 5210 PO 17284 SUBSCRIPTI 0.00
9101 21166  08/09/17 2503 AIRPORT COMMUNITY S 1111130000003000 5105 10 PLATO LICENSES 0.00
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PENTAMATION INC PAGE NUMBER: 7

DATE: 07/18/2018 MORENCI AREA SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 08:31:25 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='18"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/19

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
9101 21167 08/09/17 989 ALLIED EAGLE SUPPLY 1112610000000000 5995 CLEANING SUPPLIES 0.00 1,197.71
9101 21168 08/09/17 2280 CARRIE JOUGHIN 1101910000000000 0191 CANCELLED BLD RENTA 0.00 125.00
9101 21169 08/09/17 1584 CHRISTY GRONDIN 1111130000003000 5110 SUM SCH SUPPLIES 0.00 30.99
9101 21170 08/09/17 318 CITI-COMM LLC 1112320000000000 3160 TELEPHONE MAINTENAN 0.00 1,800.00
9101 21171 08/09/17 330 CONSUMERS ENERGY 1112610000000232 5520 281 KwH 0.00 71.77
9101 21172  08/09/17 1015 CURRENT OFFICE SOLU 1112320000000000 5910 TRODAT 5203 STAMP - 0.00 64.99
9101 21172 08/09/17 1015 CURRENT OFFICE SOLU 1112320000000000 5910 TRODAT 5203 STAMP - 0.00 64.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 129.98
9101 21173  08/09/17 551 D & P COMMUNICATION 1112610000000000 3410 BUS INTERNET JULY 0.00 60.90
9101 21173  08/09/17 551 D & P COMMUNICATION 1112610000000000 3410 BRD INTERNET JULY 0.00 617.38
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 678.28
9101 21174  08/09/17 415 DECKER EQUIPMENT 1112610000003000 4110 MR8T TACK STRIPS 0.00 180.14
9101 21175 08/09/17 526 EQUIPARTS 1112610000003000 4110 STEMS FOR FAUCETS 0.00 76.86
9101 21176  08/09/17 75 ERICA METCALF 1112320000000000 5910 CRATES, OFF SUPPLIE 0.00 27.74
9101 21176 08/09/17 75 ERICA METCALF 1112610000000000 5996 BACKPCK SPRAYER STR 0.00 30.08
9101 21176  08/09/17 75 ERICA METCALF 1112610000003000 3830 WATER 0.00 8.72
9101 21176  08/09/17 75 ERICA METCALF 1112320000000000 5910 PACKING TAPE 0.00 13.68
9101 21176  08/09/17 75 ERICA METCALF 1112610000000000 5995 LYSOL 0.00 14.88
9101 21176  08/09/17 75 ERICA METCALF 1112320000000000 5910 BINDERS, FLAGS, POS 0.00 47.49
9101 21176  08/09/17 75 ERICA METCALF 1112320000000000 5910 FLAT CART 0.00 49.87
9101 21176 08/09/17 75 ERICA METCALF 1112320000000000 5910 FLAT CART 0.00 49.87
9101 21176  08/09/17 75 ERICA METCALF 1112320000000000 7410 MEETING REFRESHMENT 0.00 50.11
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 292.44
9101 21177  08/09/17 1755 GAIL FREY 1111110000002000 5110 SUM SCH SUPPLIES 0.00 47.20
9101 21178 08/09/17 981 GOODWILL 1112320000000000 7410 SHREDDING SERVICE 0.00 34.60
9101 21179 08/09/17 713 GRAINGER 1112610000003000 4110 FIN COMB KIT 0.00 14.41
9101 21179 08/09/17 713 GRAINGER 1112610000003000 4110 PIPE INSULATION HS 0.00 193.05
9101 21179 08/09/17 713 GRAINGER 1112610000002000 4110 PIPE INSULATION EL 0.00 237.15
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 444 .61
9101 21180 08/09/17 719 GUARDIAN ALARM 1112660000000000 4290 ELEM SECURITY 0.00 67.50
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE 1112610000003000 4110 ROLL ELASTIC CORD 0.00 54.98
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000003000 4110 HARDWARE FOR CHAIRS 0.00 64.78
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000003000 4110 FASTENERS 0.00 1.23
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE 1112710000000000 5730 HARDWARE 0.00 3.07
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000003000 4110 BIT 0.00 3.49
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000003000 4110 FLOOR TILE GLUE 0.00 3.77
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE 1112610000003000 4110 CHAIN 0.00 5.16
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000003000 4110 FUSE FOR WEIGHT RM 0.00 5.58



PENTAMATION INC PAGE NUMBER: 8

DATE: 07/18/2018 MORENCI AREA SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 08:31:25 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='18"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/19

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000003000 4110 GLUE 0.00 8.28
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000000000 5990 KEYS 0.00 8.97
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE 1112610000000000 5996 SEED FOR FIELDS 0.00 9.99
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000000000 5980 TOOLS 0.00 12.86
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000003000 4110 REFRIG&CLEANING SUP 0.00 13.46
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE 1112610000003000 4110 PAINT 0.00 13.47
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000000000 5980 TOOLS 0.00 14.16
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000003000 4110 PAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 14.98
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE 1112610000003000 4110 PAINT 0.00 15.87
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000003000 4110 CASTERS FOR TCH ROO 0.00 17.28
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000003000 4110 GYM ALT ROOM 0.00 17.94
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE 1112610000003000 4110 PAD LOCKS FOR WGT R 0.00 18.13
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000000000 5995 GLOVES 0.00 20.98
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000003000 4110 PAINT 0.00 22.06
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE 1112610000003000 4110 PAINT 0.00 24.25
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000002000 4110 PAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 30.10
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000003000 4110 PAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 32.04
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE 1112610000003000 4110 PAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 32.84
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000003000 4110 PAINT 0.00 38.47
9101 21182 08/09/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000003000 4110 MS LIBRARY 0.00 39.96
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 548.15
9101 21183 08/09/17 1959 IXL LEARNING 1112270000000000 7415 IXL SITE LICENSE FO 0.00 325.00
9101 21183 08/09/17 1959 IXL LEARNING 1112270000000000 7415 GRADES PK, 3-8: 400 0.00 7,200.00
9101 21183 08/09/17 1959 IXL LEARNING 1112270000000000 7415 GRADES 1-2, 9-12: 2 0.00 2,813.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 10,338.00
9101 21184 v 08/09/17 179 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY - 1112610000003000 4110 FREIGHT 0.00 -10.00
9101 21184 v 08/09/17 179 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY - 1112610000003000 4110 SHIPPING FREIGHT 0.00 -12.36
9101 21184 v 08/09/17 179 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY - 1112610000003000 4110 TOOL KIT 0.00 -14.53
9101 21184 v 08/09/17 179 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY - 1112610000003000 4110 SHIPPING FREIGHT 0.00 -15.14
9101 21184 v 08/09/17 179 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY - 1112610000003000 4110 CONTACTORS 0.00 -66.30
9101 21184 08/09/17 179 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY - 1112610000003000 4110 FREIGHT 0.00 10.00
9101 21184 08/09/17 179 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY - 1112610000003000 4110 SHIPPING FREIGHT 0.00 12.36
9101 21184  08/09/17 179 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY - 1112610000003000 4110 TOOL KIT 0.00 14.53
9101 21184 08/09/17 179 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY - 1112610000003000 4110 SHIPPING FREIGHT 0.00 15.14
9101 21184 08/09/17 179 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY - 1112610000003000 4110 CONTACTORS 0.00 66.30
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 0.00
9101 21185 08/09/17 1896 LAUB AUTO PARTS 1112710000000000 5730 CLAMP, UNDERCOATING 0.00 39.95
9101 21186 08/09/17 1213 LENAWEE COUNTY TREA 1101110000000000 0117 SENECA BOR NOFZIGER 0.00 721.15
9101 21187 08/09/17 1230 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 1112610000003000 4110 HS COVE BASE AD 0.00 8.32
9101 21187 v 08/09/17 1230 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 1112610000003000 4110 HS COVE BASE AD 0.00 -8.32
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 0.00
9101 21188 08/09/17 774 MAC GILL 1111130000003000 5110 7304 1"X3" BULK BA 0.00 110.97
9101 21188 08/09/17 774 MAC GILL 1111130000003000 5110 75311 2 3/4 X 4 EX 0.00 19.70
9101 21188 08/09/17 774 MAC GILL 1111130000003000 5110 17037 ZIPLOC SANDWI 0.00 45.99
9101 21188 08/09/17 774 MAC GILL 1111130000003000 5110 12403 4X4 GAUZE PAD 0.00 2.99
9101 21188 08/09/17 774 MAC GILL 1111130000003000 5110 103001 ALCOHOL PRE 0.00 2.68



PENTAMATION INC
DATE: 07/18/2018
TIME: 08:31:25

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='18"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
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MORENCI AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

NAME

MAC GILL
MAC GILL

MCGOWAN ELECTRIC SU
MCGOWAN ELECTRIC SU

MICHIGAN EDUCATION

MICHIGAN GAS UTILIT
MICHIGAN GAS UTILIT
MICHIGAN GAS UTILIT
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MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUS
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUS
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MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU
MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU

MT BT US BANK
MT BT US BANK
MT BT US BANK

NASCO
NASCO
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NASCO
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NELSON TRANE

NELSON TRANE
NICKY'S FOLDERS
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PERRYMAN'S AUTO

PNC
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PNC
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BUDGET CODE
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----DESCRIPTION----

1116 INDIVIDUAL NE
50752 BRAUN THEROS

COTIL
COTL

2017-18 ED DIRECTOR

111 cCF
2,108 CCF
7,030 CCF
BRD OFF JULY

FINANCIAL STRATEGIE
METCALF DUES

BUS MAN/CPA CONF 6/
MDE/MSBO CONF 10/24

COVER, PAINT, TAPE
INSULATOR

COPIER
COPIER
COPIER

9700925
9716825
9716826
9716829
9700992

12X18 WHIT
9X12 WHITE
12X18 WHIT
9X12 MANIL
12X18 MANI

PLASTIC DRAIN
PUMP

NFCOMMENG - NICKY'S
SITE LICENSES FOR W
GREASE, CLEANER
ERASERS

TOILET AUGER

BULK GLUE STICKS
GLUE GUNS, ZIP SNIP

SALES TAX

OOO0OO0O O O O OO0 O00O0OO0O OO0OO0O0 OO0 OO0OO0OO0O0 OO0OO0OO0O O OO ooo

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

9

AMOUNT

11.
32.
226.

.93
.93
145.
26.
128.
1,645.
5.374.
7,191.

320.

72
72

50
50
33

86



PENTAMATION INC PAGE NUMBER: 10

DATE: 07/18/2018 MORENCI AREA SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 08:31:25 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='18"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/19

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 546.11
9101 21201 08/09/17 1651 QUILL CORPORATIONS 1111130000003000 5110 901-75746Q - #10 EA 0.00 67.98
9101 21201  08/09/17 1651 QUILL CORPORATIONS 1111130000003000 5110 901-7CL6928 - 6X9 C 0.00 13.93
9101 21201 08/09/17 1651 QUILL CORPORATIONS 1111130000003000 5110 901-1v60626 - MEDI 0.00 16.92
9101 21201 08/09/17 1651 QUILL CORPORATIONS 1111110000002000 5110 901-790054 ASSORTE 0.00 18.42
9101 21201  08/09/17 1651 QUILL CORPORATIONS 1111110000002000 5110 901-CL1211XL CANON 0.00 112.16
9101 21201 08/09/17 1651 QUILL CORPORATIONS 1111110000002000 5110 901-PG210XL CANON 0.00 229.40
9101 21201 08/09/17 1651 QUILL CORPORATIONS 1111110000002000 5110 901-C65780N HP 78 0.00 170.46
9101 21201  08/09/17 1651 QUILL CORPORATIONS 1111110000002000 5110 901-51645A HP 45 B 0.00 216.70
9101 21201 08/09/17 1651 QUILL CORPORATIONS 1111110000002000 5110 901-3700BK - ULTRA 0.00 12.20
9101 21201 08/09/17 1651 QUILL CORPORATIONS 1111110000002000 5110 901-209882 AVERY 1 0.00 29.99
9101 21201  08/09/17 1651 QUILL CORPORATIONS 1111110000002000 5110 901-710788 QUILL W 0.00 26.99
9101 21201 08/09/17 1651 QUILL CORPORATIONS 1112320000000000 5910 SUPPLIES 0.00 201.74
9101 21201 08/09/17 1651 QUILL CORPORATIONS 1112320000000000 5910 SUPPLIES 0.00 209.66
9101 21201  08/09/17 1651 QUILL CORPORATIONS 1111110000002000 5110 ELEM SUPPLIES 0.00 191.40
9101 21201 08/09/17 1651 QUILL CORPORATIONS 1111130000003000 5110 MS/HS SUPPLIES 0.00 191.40
9101 21201 08/09/17 1651 QUILL CORPORATIONS 1112320000000000 5910 SUPPLIES 0.00 46.71
9101 21201  08/09/17 1651 QUILL CORPORATIONS 1112320000000000 5910 SUPPLIES 0.00 31.97
9101 21201 08/09/17 1651 QUILL CORPORATIONS 1112320000000000 5910 BRD SUPPLIES 0.00 4.10
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,792.13
9101 21202 08/09/17 2026 REPUBLIC SERVICES  1112610000000000 3840 WASTE SERVICES 0.00 353.25
9101 21203 08/09/17 827 ROAD RUNR MAINTENAN 1112610000000000 3192 HS CLEANING AUG 0.00 3,815.42
9101 21203 08/09/17 827 ROAD RUNR MAINTENAN 1112610000000000 3192 MS CLEANING AUG 0.00 2,565.28
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,380.70
9101 21204 08/09/17 1828 SET, INC. 1112590000000000 3910 INLAND MARINE 0.00 1,512.00
9101 21204 08/09/17 1828 SET, INC. 1112590000000000 3910 EQUP BRKDOWN 0.00 2,935.00
9101 21204 08/09/17 1828 SET, INC. 1112590000000000 3910 COMMERCIAL GEN LIAB 0.00 3,794.00
9101 21204 08/09/17 1828 SET, INC. 1112590000000000 3920 EXCESS LIABILITY 0.00 4,103.00
9101 21204 08/09/17 1828 SET, INC. 1112590000000000 3910 EDUCATORS LIABILITY 0.00 4,182.00
9101 21204 08/09/17 1828 SET, INC. 1112710000000000 3930 FLEET LIABILITY 0.00 6,630.00
9101 21204 08/09/17 1828 SET, INC. 1112590000000000 3910 PROPERTY 0.00 19,613.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 42,769.00
9101 21205 08/09/17 1828 SET, INC. 1111110000002000 2840 1ST QTR WC FY 18 0.00 595.00
9101 21205 08/09/17 1828 SET, INC. 1111130000003000 2840 1ST QTR WC FY 18 0.00 600.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,195.00
9101 21206 08/09/17 1837 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 1112610000003000 4110 PAINT 0.00 51.29
9101 21207 08/09/17 2711 STANLEY STEEMER INT 1112610000000000 3190 CARPET CLEANING 0.00 902.20
9101 21208 08/09/17 1851 STAPLES DNU 1112320000000000 5910 BINDERS, FILE FOLDE 0.00 514.25
9101 21208 08/09/17 1851 STAPLES DNU 1112320000000000 5910 FLASH DRIVES-HILDA 0.00 142.38
9101 21208 08/09/17 1851 STAPLES DNU 1112320000000000 5910 HD FLASH DRIVES HIL 0.00 160.26
9101 21208 08/09/17 1851 STAPLES DNU 1112320000000000 5910 BINDERS 0.00 80.36
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 897.25
9101 21209 08/09/17 2697 STAR FLOORING 1112610000000000 3190 PO 17289 WAX GYM FL 0.00 2,609.00



PENTAMATION INC
DATE: 07/18/2018
TIME: 08:31:25

MORENCI AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='18"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/19

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION----
9101 21210 08/09/17 1901 T & R TOTAL LAWN CA 1112610000000000 3195 JULY MOWING/TRIMMIN
9101 21211 08/09/17 2554 THE VAC SHOPPE 1112610000002000 4120 VAC PARTS

9101 21212 08/09/17 1973 WALMART DO NOT USE! 1111110000002000 5110 SUM SCH SUPPLIES
9101 21213 08/09/17 179 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY - 1112610000003000 4110 ZOOM OIL

9101 21214 08/09/17 2352 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY - 1112610000003000 4110 CONTACTORS

9101 21214  08/09/17 2352 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY - 1112610000003000 4110 T-100 TOOL KIT
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21215 08/09/17 2445 PUBLIC FINANCIAL MA 1112310000000000 3180 2016 DISCLOSURE
9101 21216  08/09/17 1484 HEALTH EQUITY/MESSA 11 9476 DED:3055 HEALTH EQ
9101 21217  08/09/17 201 IRS 941 11 9446 DED:*FM FICA

9101 21217 08/09/17 201 IRS 941 11 9445 DED:*FI FICA

TOTAL CHECK

9101 21218 08/09/17 202 IRS 941 11 9440 DED:*FT FED TAX
9101 21219 08/09/17 2592 LEGAL SHIELD 11 9403 DED:8980 LEGAL

9101 21220 08/09/17 1134 MORENCI A/S MESSA C 11 9403 DED:3070 MESSACOPAY
9101 21221  08/09/17 1383 MPSERS DEFINED BENE 11 9458 DED:0100 RETIREMENT
9101 21221 08/09/17 1383 MPSERS DEFINED BENE 11 9458 DED:0170 PEN + 2 ER
9101 21221 08/09/17 1383 MPSERS DEFINED BENE 11 9458 DED:0120 RETIRE PHF
9101 21221  08/09/17 1383 MPSERS DEFINED BENE 11 9458 DED:0106 3% HCC ORS
9101 21221 08/09/17 1383 MPSERS DEFINED BENE 11 9458 DED:0155 PPl RETIRE
9101 21221 08/09/17 1383 MPSERS DEFINED BENE 11 9458 DED:0130 MIP 7%
9101 21221  08/09/17 1383 MPSERS DEFINED BENE 11 9458 DED:0140 MIP FIXED
9101 21221  08/09/17 1383 MPSERS DEFINED BENE 11 9461 DED:4000 TDP

9101 21221 08/09/17 1383 MPSERS DEFINED BENE 11 9458 DED:0151 PEN + ER
9101 21221  08/09/17 1383 MPSERS DEFINED BENE 11 9458 DED:0160 MIP DC CON
9101 21221 08/09/17 1383 MPSERS DEFINED BENE 11 9458 DED:0150 PEN + EE
9101 21221 08/09/17 1383 MPSERS DEFINED BENE 11 9458 DED:0135 MIP GRADED
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21222 08/09/17 1384 MPSERS PENSION PLUS 11 9458 DED:0161 MIPDC ER
9101 21222 08/09/17 1384 MPSERS PENSION PLUS 11 9458 DED:0162 MIPDC EE
9101 21222 08/09/17 1384 MPSERS PENSION PLUS 11 9458 DED:0121 PHF

9101 21222 08/09/17 1384 MPSERS PENSION PLUS 11 9458 DED:7001 MIP DC
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21223 08/09/17 1626 MEA FINANCIAL SERVI 11 9470 DED:7050 PARA EQ
9101 21223 08/09/17 1626 MEA FINANCIAL SERVI 11 9470 DED:7051 PARA 457
9101 21223 08/09/17 1626 MEA FINANCIAL SERVI 11 9470 DED:7005 VALIC 403B
9101 21223 08/09/17 1626 MEA FINANCIAL SERVI 11 9470 DED:7015 EQUIT 403B
9101 21223 08/09/17 1626 MEA FINANCIAL SERVI 11 9470 DED:7020 EQUIT 457

SALES TAX

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

OOO0OO0O0 OO0OO0OO0OO OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OOOOO0OO0ODO ©O O O OO0 O ©O ©Ooo o o o o
o
o

PAGE NUMBER: 11

ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

1,600.00
5.10
41.87
64.

81.
26.
108.

1,000.
418.

2,932.
12,537.
15,470.

9,129.
171.
4,782.

17,735.
1,996.
2,284.
2,291.
1,044.
1,619.

266.

487.
564.
691.
807.
29,865.

107.
107.
1,092.
1,175.
2,483.

1,825.
100.
180.
821.
570.



PENTAMATION

INC

DATE: 07/18/2018

TIME: 08:31:

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='18"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

25

1/19

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT

9101
9101
9101
TOTAL

9101
9101
9101

9101
9101
TOTAL

9101
9101

9101
9101
TOTAL

9101

9101
9101
TOTAL

9101
9101
TOTAL

9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
TOTAL CHECK

9101
9101
9101
9101

CHECK

CHECK

CHECK

CHECK

CHECK

21223
21223
21223

21224
21225
21226

21227
21227

21228
21229

21230
21230

21231

21232
21232

21233
21233

21234
21234
21234
21234
21234
21234
21234
21234
21234
21234
21234
21234
21234

21235
21235
21235
21235

08/09/17
08/09/17
08/09/17

08/22/17
08/25/17
09/01/17

09/01/17
09/01/17

09/01/17
09/01/17

09/01/17
09/01/17

09/01/17

09/01/17
09/01/17

09/01/17
09/01/17

09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17

09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17

VENDOR

1626
1626
1626

2724
2727
1484

201
201

202
2592

2287
2287

1134

1358
1358

1369
1369

1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383

1384
1384
1384
1384

MORENCI AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

NAME
MEA FINANCIAL SERVI
MEA FINANCIAL SERVI
MEA FINANCIAL SERVI
PARTNERS ENERGY MAN
CURT SHOEMAKER
HEALTH EQUITY/MESSA
IRS 941

IRS 941

IRS 941

LEGAL SHIELD

LENAWEE
LENAWEE

COMMUNITY F
COMMUNITY F

MORENCI A/S MESSA C

MORENCI A/S SECTION
MORENCI A/S SECTION

MORENCI AREA SCHOOL
MORENCI AREA SCHOOL

MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS

DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED

BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE

MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS
MPSERS

PENSION
PENSION
PENSION
PENSION

PLUS
PLUS
PLUS
PLUS

BUDGET CODE

11
11
11

1112610000003000
1112310000000000

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11

ACCNT

9470
9470
9470

4110
3510
9476

9446
9445

9440
9403

9471
9471

9403

9476
9476

9403
9403

9461
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458

9458
9458
9458
9458

----DESCRIPTION----
DED:7056 PARADIGM
DED:7065 AMER
DED:7010 VALIC 457
DOWN PMT
YARD SIGNS, BANNERS
DED:3055 HEALTH EQ

DED:
DED:

*FM FICA
*FI FICA
*FT FED TAX
8980

8920
8920

DED:
DED: LEGAL

DED:
DED:

LEN CARE
LEN CARE

DED:3070 MESSACOPAY

3005
3005

SEC125 MED
SEC125 MED

DED:
DED:

DED:
DED:

3100 MESSA
3100 MESSA

DED:4000 TDP
DED:0145 MIP
DED:0140 MIP FIXED
DED:0151 PEN + ER
DED:0130 MIP 7%
DED:0120 RETIRE PHF
DED:0170 PEN + 2 ER
DED:0106 3% HCC ORS
DED:0160 MIP DC CON
DED:0150 PEN + EE
DED:0135 MIP GRADED
DED:0155 PP1 RETIRE
DED:0100 RETIREMENT

PLUS

DED:0121 PHF
DED:7001 MIP DC
DED:0162 MIPDC EE
DED:0161 MIPDC ER

SALES TAX

OOO0OO0 OO0O0O0COOOOOOO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0 OO0 O OO0 O O OO0 O o o oooo

PAGE NUMBER: 12
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT
500.00
525.00
550.00
5,071.24
8,000.00
908.00
418.07
3,225.62
13,792.56
17,018.18
10,326.58
171.65
67.82
67.82
135.64
4,782.67
215.21
215.21
430.42
201.11

402.22



PENTAMATION INC PAGE NUMBER: 13
DATE: 07/18/2018 MORENCI AREA SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 08:31:25 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='18"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/19

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,694.54
9101 21236 09/01/17 1626 MEA FINANCIAL SERVI 11 9470 DED:7051 PARA 457 0.00 100.00
9101 21236  09/01/17 1626 MEA FINANCIAL SERVI 11 9470 DED:7005 VALIC 403B 0.00 180.00
9101 21236  09/01/17 1626 MEA FINANCIAL SERVI 11 9470 DED:7015 EQUIT 403B 0.00 821.24
9101 21236 09/01/17 1626 MEA FINANCIAL SERVI 11 9470 DED:7020 EQUIT 457 0.00 570.00
9101 21236  09/01/17 1626 MEA FINANCIAL SERVI 11 9470 DED:7050 PARA EQ 0.00 1,825.00
9101 21236  09/01/17 1626 MEA FINANCIAL SERVI 11 9470 DED:7056 PARADIGM 0.00 500.00
9101 21236 09/01/17 1626 MEA FINANCIAL SERVI 11 9470 DED:7065 AMER 0.00 525.00
9101 21236  09/01/17 1626 MEA FINANCIAL SERVI 11 9470 DED:7010 VALIC 457 0.00 550.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,071.24
9101 21237  09/01/17 1853 STATE OF MI/MORENCI 11 9453 DED:*SMI MI STATE 0.00 3,425.82
9101 21237 09/01/17 1853 STATE OF MI/MORENCI 11 9453 DED:*SMI MI STATE 0.00 3,133.88
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,559.70
9101 21238 09/01/17 1865 STATE OF OHIO 11 9454 DED:*SOH OH STATE 0.00 338.46
9101 21238 09/01/17 1865 STATE OF OHIO 11 9454 DED:*SOH OH STATE 0.00 400.29
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 738.75
9101 21239 09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1112410000003000 2131 HALL HEALTH 0.00 1,459.03
9101 21239  09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1111130000003000 2130 GRIME HEALTH 0.00 678.73
9101 21239  09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1111110000002000 2130 WING HEALTH 0.00 751.23
9101 21239 09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1112410000002000 2130 FREY HEALTH 0.00 1,459.03
9101 21239  09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1112320000000000 2999 GRONDIN LTD 0.00 12.00
9101 21239  09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1111110000002000 2130 BARRETT HEALTH 0.00 1,637.94
9101 21239 09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1111130000003000 2130 BAUER HEALTH 0.00 2,077.88
9101 21239  09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1111130000003000 2130 BRASHER-GARROW HEAL 0.00 1,474.83
9101 21239  09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1111110000002000 2130 CLARK HEALTH 0.00 751.23
9101 21239 09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1112320000000000 2999 CLARK LIFE 0.00 6.50
9101 21239  09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1111110000002000 2130 CRAIG HEALTH 0.00 1,874.89
9101 21239  09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1111110000002000 2130 ELLIOTT HEALTH 0.00 2,077.88
9101 21239 09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1112320000000000 2999 ELLIOTT ADD'T 0.00 86.68
9101 21239  09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1111130000003000 2130 HOFFMAN HEALTH 0.00 2,077.88
9101 21239  09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1112320000000000 2999 HOFFMAN LIFE 0.00 14.48
9101 21239 09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1112320000000000 2999 HOJINACKI LIFE 0.00 23.00
9101 21239  09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1111221940003000 2130 HOJINACKI HEALTH 0.00 751.23
9101 21239  09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1111130000003000 2130 KRUGER HEALTH 0.00 1,637.94
9101 21239 09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1111110000002000 2130 MANSFIELD HEATH 0.00 115.50
9101 21239  09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1112320000000000 2999 IRISH LIFE 0.00 25.92
9101 21239  09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1111221940003000 2130 REINCKE HEALTH 0.00 185.90
9101 21239 09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1111130000003000 2130 MCDOWELL HEALTH 0.00 185.90
9101 21239  09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1111221940002000 2130 RORICK HEALTH 0.00 185.90
9101 21239  09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1112320000000000 2999 RORICK LIFE 0.00 2.36
9101 21239 09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1111130000003000 2130 RUPP HEALTH 0.00 1,874.89
9101 21239  09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1111130000003000 2130 SCHAFFNER HEALTH 0.00 1,637.94
9101 21239  09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1111221940003000 2130 SHANER HEALTH 0.00 2,077.88
9101 21239 09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1111130000003000 2130 LILLIEFORS HEALTH 0.00 2,077.88
9101 21239  09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1111110000002000 2130 VERNIER HEALTH 0.00 1,874.89
9101 21239  09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1112320000000000 2999 VERNIER LIFE 0.00 12.00
9101 21239 09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1111130000003000 2130 ZUVERS HEALTH 0.00 2,077.88
9101 21239  09/01/17 1335 MESSA 1111110000002000 2130 WRIGHT HEALTH 0.00 1,874.89



PENTAMATION INC
DATE: 07/18/2018
TIME: 08:31:25

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='18"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

9101 21239
9101 21239
9101 21239
9101 21239
9101 21239
9101 21239
9101 21239
9101 21239
9101 21239
9101 21239
9101 21239
9101 21239
9101 21239
9101 21239
9101 21239
9101 21239
9101 21239
9101 21239
9101 21239
9101 21239
9101 21239
9101 21239
9101 21239
9101 21239
9101 21239
9101 21239
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21240
9101 21240
9101 21240
9101 21240
9101 21240
9101 21240
9101 21240
9101 21240
9101 21240
9101 21240
9101 21240
9101 21240
9101 21240
9101 21240
9101 21240
9101 21240
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21241
9101 21242
9101

TOTAL CHECK

1/19

ISSUE DT

09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17

09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17
09/01/17

09/06/17
09/06/17

21242 v 09/06/17

VENDOR

1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335

1828
1828
1828
1828
1828
1828
1828
1828
1828
1828
1828
1828
1828
1828
1828
1828

2182

1214
1214

NAME

MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA

SET,
SET,
SET,
SET,
SET,
SET,
SET,
SET,
SET,
SET,
SET,
SET,
SET,
SET,
SET,
SET,

INC.
INC.
INC.
INC.
INC.
INC.
INC.
INC.
INC.
INC.
INC.
INC.
INC.
INC.
INC.
INC.

BUDGET CODE

1112320000000000
1112120000003000
1112320000000000
1111110000002000
1111130000003000
1112320000000000
1111110000002000
1111130000003000
1111253123063000
1111130000003000
1112320000000000
1112320000000000
1111130000003000
1111130000003000
1111110000002000
1112610000000000
1112520000000000
1111130000003000
1111254146012000
1112410000003000
1111130000003000
1111130000003000
1111110000002000
1111130000003000
1112610000000000
1111110000002000

1112610000000000
1112710000000000
1112320000000000
1112410000003000
1112710000000000
1112710000000000
1111253123062000
1112520000000000
1112710000000000
1112840000000000
1112610000000000
1112610000000000
1112410000002000
1112710000000000
1112410000003000
1112710000000000

ADRIAN ELECTRIC & G 1112610000003000

LENAWEE INTERMEDIAT 1114110000000000
LENAWEE INTERMEDIAT 1114110000000000

MORENCI AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

ACCNT

2999
2130
2999
2130
2130
2999
2130
2130
2130
2130
2999
7410
2130
2130
2130
2130
2130
2130
2130
2130
2130
2130
2130
2130
2130
2130

2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110

4110

8216
8216

----DESCRIPTION----

ZUVERS STD
FALLOT HEALTH
PENROD STD
PENROD HEALTH
TEEL HEALTH
LILLIEFORS ADD'T
THOMPSON PAK B
JOUGHIN HEALTH
GRONDIN HEALTH
JONES, LAUREN LIFE
PICKETT SURVIVOR IN
JULY CONST FEE
LUMA

BOSTICK HEALTH
FANNON LIFE
KRUSE HEALTH
METCALF HEALTH
MARTELL HEALTH
PICKETT HEALTH
IRISH HEALTH
DOTSON HEALTH
WALKER HEALTH
FRANCOEUR LIFE
BERRY HEALTH
WILSON HEALTH
GRIEDER HEALTH

WILSON LIFE
KWILSON LIFE
MCARAN LIFE
IRISH LIFE
FWRIGHT LIFE
YATZEK LIFE
BENJAMIN LIFE
METCALF LIFE
SHAFFER LIFE
JONES LIFE
KRUSE LIFE
NICK WILSON
FREY LIFE
MOCK LIFE
SCHMIDT LIFE
EICHLER LIFE

LIGHT POLE REPAIR

LAURA HAVILAND TUIT
LAURA HAVILAND TUIT

SALES TAX

(=l el ololololololololololololololololollolololololololololololololololololololololololol ol oo

PAGE NUMBER: 14
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

64.00
1,637.94
40

1,637.94
1,637.94
751.23
1,874.89
2,077.88
751.23
2,077.88
115.50
1,474.83
2,077.88
185.90
55,048.03

340.00

5,202.00
—5,20%.00



PENTAMATION INC
DATE: 07/18/2018
TIME: 08:31:25

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='18"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

9101 21243
9101 21243
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21244
9101 21245
9101 21246
9101 21247
9101 21248
9101 21249
9101 21249
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21250
9101 21251
9101 21252
9101 21253
9101 21254
9101 21254
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21255
9101 21256
9101 21257
9101 21257
9101 21257
9101 21257
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21258
9101 21258
9101 21258
9101 21258
9101 21258
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21259
9101 21259
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21260

1/19

ISSUE DT
Sy
09/06/17
09/06/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
Sy
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
Sy
09/08/17
09/08/17
sy

09/08/17
09/08/17

09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17

09/08/17
09/08/17

09/08/17

VENDOR
1354
1354
2672
493
2334
24
345
113
113
2098
589
221
2137

2706
2706

MORENCI AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

NAME

MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU
MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU
OVERHEAD DOOR CO OF
CDW GOVERNMENT

GREG BELL CHEVROLET
ABCO FIRE PROTECTIO
ADRIAN MECHANICAL S

LLC
LLC

AIRGAS USA,
AIRGAS USA,
ASHLEY JOUGHIN

BEST ONE TIRE & SER
BLACK SWAMP EQUIPME
ROBERT E DOWNING
CEREBELLUM CORPORAT
CEREBELLUM CORPORAT
CHRIS KEIFER
CHRISTY GRONDIN
CINTAS

CINTAS

CINTAS
CINTAS

CONSUMERS
CONSUMERS
CONSUMERS
CONSUMERS
CONSUMERS

ENERGY
ENERGY
ENERGY
ENERGY
ENERGY

COMMUNICATION

D &
D & COMMUNICATION

e lav)

ERICA METCALF

BUDGET CODE

1112710000000000
1112710000000000
1112610000003000
1112840000000000
1112610000000000
1112710000000000
1112610000003000
1112610000000293
1112710000000000
1111110000002193
1112710000000000
1112710000000000
1112610000000000
1111280000000000
1111280000000000
1112610000003000
1111130000003000
1112610000000000
1112610000000000

1112610000000000
1112610000000000

1112610000000271
1112610000000232
1112610000000232
1112610000000261
1112610000003000

1112610000000000
1112610000000000

11

ACCNT
5730
5730
4110
6410
6410
5730
4110
4110
5730
5110
5720
5730
3190
5110
5110
4110
5110
5995
5995

5995
5995

5520
5520
5520
5520
5520

3410
3410

9476

----DESCRIPTION----
WORK ON 2-10

REPAIR ON 5-10
OVERHEAD DOOR
CHROMEBOOK CASES
2016 TRUCK

BUS & GARAGE EXTING
BOILER SYSTEM
CARBON DIOIX 4 FIEL
ACETYLENE

JOUGHIN LCEF RECUT
TIRES

WELDING WIRE

PHONE WORK

CE4801 - PHYSICAL S
SHIPPING AND HANDLI
TILE REPAIR

SUM SCH SUPPLIES
MATS

MATS

MATS
MATS

393 KwH
333 KwH
156 KwH
16 KwH
98,586 KwH

BUS INTERNET AUG
BRD INTERNET AUG

METCALF SEC 125 REI

SALES TAX

O OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0 O O OO0 O ©O O O OO © o o o o ooo

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

15

AMOUNT

5,381.
1,808.
7,189.
2,605.
1,300.
46,260.
67.
363.
69.

.66
123.
520.
804.
30.
117.
.95
.00
.95

.00

13
58
71
00
00
00
50
68
80
46
00
90
80
00



PENTAMATION INC
DATE: 07/18/2018
TIME: 08:31:25

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='18"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

9101 21260
9101 21260
9101 21260
9101 21260
9101 21260
9101 21260
9101 21260
9101 21260
9101 21260
9101 21260
9101 21260
9101 21260
9101 21260
9101 21260
9101 21260
9101 21260
9101 21260
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21261
9101 21261
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21262
9101 21263
9101 21263
9101 21263
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21264
9101 21264
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21266
9101 21266
9101 21266
9101 21266
9101 21266
9101 21266
9101 21266
9101 21266
9101 21266
9101 21266
9101 21266
9101 21266
9101 21266
9101 21266
9101 21266
9101 21266
9101 21266
9101 21266

1/19

ISSUE DT

09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17

09/08/17
09/08/17

09/08/17

09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17

09/08/17
09/08/17

09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17

VENDOR

2717
2717

1755

713
713
713

7132
7132

1538
1538
1538
1538
1538
1538
1538
1538
1538
1538
1538
1538
1538
1538
1538
1538
1538
1538

MORENCI AREA SCHOOLS

CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

NAME

ERICA
ERICA
ERICA
ERICA
ERICA
ERICA
ERICA
ERICA
ERICA
ERICA
ERICA
ERICA
ERICA
ERICA
ERICA
ERICA
ERICA

METCALF
METCALF
METCALF
METCALF
METCALF
METCALF
METCALF
METCALF
METCALF
METCALF
METCALF
METCALF
METCALF
METCALF
METCALF
METCALF
METCALF

FREEDOM FENCE LLC
FREEDOM FENCE LLC

GAIL FREY

GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER

HILDA JONES
HILDA JONES

HOMETOWN
HOMETOWN
HOMETOWN
HOMETOWN
HOMETOWN
HOMETOWN
HOMETOWN
HOMETOWN
HOMETOWN
HOMETOWN
HOMETOWN
HOMETOWN
HOMETOWN
HOMETOWN
HOMETOWN
HOMETOWN
HOMETOWN
HOMETOWN

HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE

BUDGET CODE

11

1112610000000293
1112610000000000
1112570000000000
1112570000000000
1112320000000000
1112320000000000
1112570000000000
1112610000000293
1112610000000000
1112570000000000
1112570000000000
1112320000000000
1112320000000000
%%12570000000000

11

1112610000003000
1112610000003000

1111194146022000

1112610000000293
1112610000000293
1112610000000000

1112840000000000
1112840000000000

1112610000003000
1112610000002000
1112610000003000
1112610000003000
1112610000003000
1112610000000293
1112610000003000
1112610000000000
1112610000003000
1112610000003000
1112710000000000
1112610000000293
1112610000003000
1112610000003000
1112610000000000
1112610000000000
1112710000000000
1112610000000293

ACCNT

9476
4110
3190
3430
3430
5910
5910
3430
4110
3190
3430
3430
5910
5910
3430
9476
9476

4110
4110

5110

4110
4110
5995

2990
2990

4110
4110
4110
4110
4110
4110
4110
5995
4110
4110
5790
4110
4110
4110
5996
5995
5730
4110

----DESCRIPTION----

SEC 125 REIBM
DISPOSAL OF HJ MATS
MAT DISPOSAL FEE
POSTAGE

POSTAGE

FILE FRAME & POST I
FOLDERS & MARKERS
OVERNIGHT POSTAGE-2
DISPOSAL OF HJ MATS
MAT DISPOSAL FEE
POSTAGE

POSTAGE

FILE FRAME & POST I
FOLDERS & MARKERS
OVERNIGHT POSTAGE-2
METCALF SEC 125 REI
SEC 125 REIBM

300" OF 6' CHAIN LI
13' DRIVEWAY GATE (

SUM SCHOOL SUPPLIES

WELL PARTS
WELL SYSTEM PART
MOPS, BUCKETS

MILEAGE
PHONE

FITTINGS

SUPPLIES

FUSES FOR WEIGHT RM
CUTTER FOR LIGHTS
PARTS FOR COMPRESSO
PAINT FOR FTB FIELD
HARDWARE

CLEANING SUPPLY
PAINT SUPPLY

PAINT FOR LIGHTS
BIT FOR BUS GARAGE
FENCE POST FOR FTB
BRUSHES, GLUE
SUPPLIES

CHAINS FOR TRACTOR
SUPPLIES

BATTERIES

PAINT FOR FTB FIELD

SALES TAX

OO0 O0OO0OOOOOOOOOOO0OO0OO0 OO0 OO0O0O0 O OO0 OO0OO0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOO

PAGE NUMBER: 16
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT



PENTAMATION INC

PAGE NUMBER:

17

DATE: 07/18/2018 MORENCI AREA SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 08:31:25 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='18"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/19

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
9101 21266  09/08/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000003000 4110 SUPPLIES HS BOOSTER 0.00 20.92
9101 21266  09/08/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000003000 4110 SUPPLIES FOR HS GYM 0.00 24.80
9101 21266  09/08/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112710000000000 5790 TAP CONS 0.00 26.96
9101 21266  09/08/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112710000000000 5790 BULBS 0.00 26.97
9101 21266  09/08/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000003000 4110 CLAUK GIRLS BATHRM 0.00 27.98
9101 21266 09/08/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE 1112610000000293 4110 WATER HARDWARE FTB 0.00 29.86
9101 21266  09/08/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112710000000000 5790 BUS GARAGE SUPPLIES 0.00 30.34
9101 21266  09/08/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000000000 5995 CLEANING SUPPLIES 0.00 7.49
9101 21266 09/08/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE 1112710000000000 5790 SUPPLIES 0.00 31.30
9101 21266  09/08/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000003000 4110 SCREWS FOR CLRM 0.00 35.24
9101 21266  09/08/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000000293 4110 SEED FOR FTBALL FIE 0.00 35.99
9101 21266 09/08/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE 1112710000000000 5730 SUPPLIES 0.00 37.59
9101 21266  09/08/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000000000 5995 SUPPLIES 0.00 41.84
9101 21266  09/08/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112710000000000 5990 HARDWARE 0.00 43.33
9101 21266 09/08/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE 1112710000000000 5790 CAULK, SUPPLIES 0.00 46.04
9101 21266  09/08/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000003000 4110 PAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 48.98
9101 21266  09/08/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000000000 5995 CLEANING SUPPLIES 0.00 60.64
9101 21266 09/08/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE 1112710000000000 5790 FASTENERS, HARDWARE 0.00 65.89
9101 21266  09/08/17 1538 HOMETOWN HARDWARE  1112610000003000 4110 HOSES, LIGHT BULBS 0.00 508.62
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,349.72
9101 21267 09/08/17 2736 JASON BERRY 1111130000003000 5110 SUPPLIES 0.00 33.75
9101 21268 09/08/17 2618 JEDIAH HALL 1112410000003000 2310 COURSE CREDITS REIM 0.00 1,725.00
9101 21268 v 09/08/17 2618 JEDIAH HALL 1112410000003000 2310 COURSE CREDITS REIM 0.00 -1,725.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 .00
9101 21269 09/08/17 2352 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY - 1112610000003000 4110 FIN COMB SET 0.00 64.85
9101 21270 09/08/17 2537 KENNEDY INDUSTRIES, 1112610000000000 3190 PO 17137 MAINTENANC 0.00 926.50
9101 21271 09/08/17 2044 KEVIN WILSON 1112710000000000 5730 NUTS & BOLTS 0.00 14.41
9101 21272  09/08/17 1105 KIMBERLY IRISH 1111130000003000 5110 SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE 0.00 33.00
9101 21272  09/08/17 1105 KIMBERLY IRISH 1111253123063000 5130 MATH 7 SUPPLEMENT 0.00 125.00
9101 21272 09/08/17 1105 KIMBERLY IRISH 1111130000003000 5110 TEACH SUPPLIES 0.00 358.01
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 516.01
9101 21273  09/08/17 496 KSS ENTERPRISES 1112610000000000 5995 CLEANING SUPPLIES 0.00 52.35
9101 21274  09/08/17 1896 LAUB AUTO PARTS 1112710000000000 5730 BATTERY FOR GATOR 0.00 51.48
9101 21274 09/08/17 1896 LAUB AUTO PARTS 1112710000000000 5730 HOSE CLAMPS 0.00 46.40
9101 21274  09/08/17 1896 LAUB AUTO PARTS 1112710000000000 5730 PINCH OFF PLIERS 0.00 72.38
9101 21274  09/08/17 1896 LAUB AUTO PARTS 1112710000000000 5730 SANDBLASTER 0.00 107.93
9101 21274 09/08/17 1896 LAUB AUTO PARTS 1112710000000000 5730 CUT UP FOR BODY SPA 0.00 26.49
9101 21274  09/08/17 1896 LAUB AUTO PARTS 1112710000000000 5730 CLAMP, TUBING 0.00 178.27
9101 21274 09/08/17 1896 LAUB AUTO PARTS 1112710000000000 5730 10 TON VEHICLE STAN 0.00 677.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,160.93
9101 21275 09/08/17 1213 LENAWEE COUNTY TREA 1101110000000000 0117 2015 WINTER TAXES 0.00 532.80
9101 21275 09/08/17 1213 LENAWEE COUNTY TREA 1101110000000000 0117 2016 WINTER TAXES 0.00 534.38
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,067.18



PENTAMATION INC PAGE NUMBER: 18

DATE: 07/18/2018 MORENCI AREA SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 08:31:25 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='18"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/19

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
9101 21276  09/08/17 1213 LENAWEE COUNTY TREA 1101110000000000 0117 2014 WINTER TAXES 0.00 491.40
9101 21276 09/08/17 1213 LENAWEE COUNTY TREA 1101110000000000 0117 2015 WINTER TAXES 0.00 499.24
9101 21276  09/08/17 1213 LENAWEE COUNTY TREA 1101110000000000 0117 2016 WINTER TAXES 0.00 500.74
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,491.38
9101 21277 09/08/17 1214 LENAWEE INTERMEDIAT 1112310000000000 3510 SCHOOL OF CHOICE AD 0.00 117.27
9101 21278 09/08/17 570 LIGHTNING QUICK GAS 1112710000000000 5710 52.56 GALS 0.00 95.51
9101 21278 09/08/17 570 LIGHTNING QUICK GAS 1112710000000000 5710 101.656 GAL 0.00 289.91
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 385.42
9101 21279 09/08/17 1281 MANER COSTERISAN 1112310000000000 3180 YR END SERVICES 0.00 4,950.00
9101 21280 09/08/17 1310 MAPLE CITY GLASS IN 1112610000003000 4110 INSLOWE - LOW E GRA 0.00 717.47
9101 21281 09/08/17 1324 MCGOWAN ELECTRIC SU 1112610000003000 4110 LIGHT BULBS 0.00 215.55
9101 21282 09/08/17 1332 MEMSPA 1112410000002000 7410 FREY 17-18 DUES 0.00 555.00
9101 21283 09/08/17 1335 MESSA 1112320000000000 2999 FARQUHAR DENTAL 0.00 81.78
9101 21283 09/08/17 1335 MESSA 1112320000000000 2999 FARQUHAR HEALTH 0.00 676.31
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 758.09
9101 21284 09/08/17 1342 MICHIGAN ASSOCIATIO 1112520000000000 7410 METCALF DUES 0.00 425.00
9101 21285 09/08/17 1347 MICHIGAN GAS UTILIT 1112610000000232 5510 BRD OFF AUG 0.00 37.56
9101 21287 09/08/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 HOSE, FRIEGHT 0.00 39.49
9101 21287 09/08/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 POLY WHITE WIRE KI 0.00 29.66
9101 21287 09/08/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 HOSES 0.00 30.13
9101 21287 09/08/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 FIRE EXTINGU BRACKE 0.00 16.00
9101 21287 09/08/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 MUD FLAP 0.00 22.10
9101 21287 09/08/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 MUD FLAP 0.00 22.10
9101 21287 09/08/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 CORE RETURN 0.00 -99.00
9101 21287 09/08/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 SEAT PAINT 0.00 9.82
9101 21287 09/08/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 DECAL 0.00 10.20
9101 21287 09/08/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 STEERING LINK 0.00 134.24
9101 21287 09/08/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 PUMP 0.00 118.51
9101 21287 09/08/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 FOAM FOR SEAT 0.00 190.38
9101 21287 09/08/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 SHOCK, BACKUP ALARM 0.00 94.74
9101 21287 09/08/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 ROOF LATCH 0.00 59.86
9101 21287 09/08/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 ALARM 0.00 60.55
9101 21287 09/08/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 BATTERY BOX TRAY 0.00 46.42
9101 21287 09/08/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 SWITCH 0.00 52.65
9101 21287 09/08/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 GASKET 0.00 7.62
9101 21287 09/08/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 AUX CROSSMEMBER 0.00 162.54
9101 21287 09/08/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 STEERING, FREIGHT 0.00 150.57
9101 21287 09/08/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 SHOCK, BACKUP ALARM 0.00 155.29
9101 21287 09/08/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 MASTER CYLIND, ROTO 0.00 598.99
9101 21287 09/08/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 FOAM FOR SEATS 0.00 652.83
9101 21287 09/08/17 1354 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 1112710000000000 5730 SHOCK, FREIGHT 0.00 216.54



PENTAMATION INC
DATE: 07/18/2018
TIME: 08:31:25

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='18"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

9101 21287
9101 21287
9101 21287
9101 21287
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21288
9101 21289
9101 21289
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21290
9101 21290
9101 21290
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21291
9101 21291
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21292
9101 21292
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21293
9101 21293
9101 21293
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21294
9101 21295
9101 21295
9101 21295
9101 21295
9101 21295
9101 21295
9101 21295
9101 21295
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21296
9101 21297
9101 21298
9101 21298
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21299
9101 21299

1/19

ISSUE DT

09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17

09/08/17

09/08/17
09/08/17

09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17

09/08/17
09/08/17

09/08/17
09/08/17

09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17

09/08/17

09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17

09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17

09/08/17
09/08/17

VENDOR

1354
1354
1354
1354

1357

2049
2049

21
21
21

261
261

386
386

1782
1782
1782

1118

1651
1651
1651
1651
1651
1651
1651
1651

2723
2026
827
827

1810
1810

MORENCI AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

NAME

MIDWEST TRANSIT
MIDWEST TRANSIT
MIDWEST TRANSIT
MIDWEST TRANSIT

EQU
EQU
EQU
EQU

MIKE'S PHARMACY
MOLLY MCDOWELL

MOLLY MCDOWELL

MT
MT
MT

BT US BANK
BT US BANK
BT US BANK

MT
MT

BUSINESS TECHNOL
BUSINESS TECHNOL

NELSON TRANE
NELSON TRANE

PERRYMAN'S AUTO
PERRYMAN'S AUTO
PERRYMAN'S AUTO

QUALITY GLASS OF AR

QUILL
QUILL
QUILL
QUILL
QUILL
QUILL
QUILL
QUILL

CORPORATIONS
CORPORATIONS
CORPORATIONS
CORPORATIONS
CORPORATIONS
CORPORATIONS
CORPORATIONS
CORPORATIONS

RAPID WRIST BANDS.C
REPUBLIC SERVICES

ROAD RUNR MAINTENAN
ROAD RUNR MAINTENAN

SAXON MATH HOUGHTON
SAXON MATH HOUGHTON

BUDGET CODE

1112710000000000
1112710000000000
1112710000000000
1112710000000000

1112610000002000

1111130000003000
1111130000003000

1112320000000000
1111110000002000
1111130000003000

1111130000003000
1111130000003000

1112610000003000
1112610000003000

1112710000000000
1112710000000000
1112710000000000

1112710000000000

1111130000003000
1112610000003000
1112320000000000
1112610000003000
1112320000000000
1111130000003000
1112320000000000
1112320000000000

1112320000000000
1112610000000000
1112610000000000
1112610000000000

1111110000002000
1111110000002000

ACCNT

5730
5730
5730
5730

3830

2991
2991

4270
4270
4270

4270
4270

4110
4110

5730
5730
5730

5730

5110
4110
5910
4110
5910
5110
5910
5910

7910
3840
3192
3192

5110
5110

----DESCRIPTION----

FLOOR-SILL
SPRING
5GAL DIESEL

EXTRUSION, FREIGHT

WATER

AUGUST CELL PHONE
JULY PHONE REIMB

BRD COPIER
ELEM COPIER
MS/HS COPIER

STAPLES
CREDIT ON STAPLES

CLEANED COILS, SERV
BEARING, FREIGHT

BUS PARTS
SUPPLIES
BUS PARTS

WINDOW REPAIR

PAPER CLIPS

CHAIR MATS FOR FLOO
FILE CABINET

CHAIR MATS FOR FLOO
8 BOXES SMEAD TUFF
EXPO MARKERS
MONITOR ARM-DOC HOL
CREDIT RETURN

WRIST BANDS
WASTE SERVICES
MS CLEANING

HS CLEANING

978-16003-27636 CL
SHIPPING AND HANDLI

SALES TAX

OO OO0 O O OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO O OO0O0O0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO O ooooo

PAGE NUMBER: 19
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

218.20
279.94
238.90
337.88
3,857.15

12.00
113.55
76.91
190.46
674.44
674.46
674.46
2,023.36
111.
-80.00
31.91
1,778.00
1,928.54

385.00



PENTAMATION INC PAGE NUMBER: 20
DATE: 07/18/2018 MORENCI AREA SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 08:31:25 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='18"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/19

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION----  SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 141.44
9101 21300 09/08/17 2715 SCHOOL MATE 1111130000003000 5110 CLA - NON-CUSTOM BU 0.00 450.00
9101 21300 09/08/17 2715 SCHOOL MATE 1111130000003000 5110 SHIPPING AND HANDLI 0.00 70.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 520.00
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 036978 1 1/2" BOOK 0.00 11.96
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 088712 4X6 INDEX C 0.00 25.60
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 088706 3X5 INDEX C 0.00 11.40
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 007692 CRAYOLA WAS 0.00 6.80
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 007680 CRAYOLA WAS 0.00 6.80
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 1439204 CRAYOLA WA 0.00 17.30
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 007689 CRAYOLA WAS 0.00 13.60
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 007686 CRAYOLA WAS 0.00 6.80
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 007695 CRAYOLA WAS 0.00 4.08
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 007677 CRAYOLA WAS 0.00 4.08
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 027282 36"Xx1000' R 0.00 45.75
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 027288 36"X1000' R 0.00 39.86
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 027291 36"X1000' R 0.00 54.14
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 221805 36"x1000' R 0.00 61.16
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 027276 36"X1000' R 0.00 40.74
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 027279 36"X1000"' R 0.00 40.74
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 054012 9Xx12 CONSTR 0.00 25.00
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 053997 9X12 CONSTR 0.00 24.20
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 054411 9X12 CONSTRU 0.00 25.00
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 053964 9X12 CONSTR 0.00 24.00
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 216777 9X12 CONSTR 0.00 25.40
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 054036 9X12 CONSTR 0.00 16.95
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 1006764 9x12 CONST 0.00 16.65
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 1006763 9X12 CONST 0.00 32.10
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 216775 9X12 CONSTR 0.00 36.00
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 054063 12X18 CONST 0.00 23.30
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 1506461 12X18 CONS 0.00 12.10
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 054111 12X18 CONST 0.00 23.90
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 054153 12X18 CONST 0.00 23.20
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 054069 12X18 CONST 0.00 46.60
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 1506484 12X18 CONS 0.00 12.00
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 054414 12X18 CONST 0.00 11.85
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 248444 12X18 CONST 0.00 24.90
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111110000002000 5110 1506477 12X18 CONS 0.00 12.10
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111130000003000 5110 1445230 SCOTCH BOO 0.00 5.96
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111130000003000 5110 1100940 POSTER BOA 0.00 44 .99
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111130000003000 5110 1495103 81/2X11 CA 0.00 12.74
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111130000003000 5110 1506461 12X18 CONS 0.00 7.26
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111130000003000 5110 054414 12X18 CONST 0.00 9.48
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111130000003000 5110 054096 12X18 CONST 0.00 9.32
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111130000003000 5110 054108 12X18 CONST 0.00 8.60
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111130000003000 5110 054114 12X18 CONST 0.00 8.60
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111130000003000 5110 245787 COLORED PEN 0.00 15.96
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111130000003000 5110 088706 3X5 INDEX C 0.00 4.56
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111130000003000 5110 088712 4X6 INDEX C 0.00 7.68
9101 21301 09/08/17 1815 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1111130000003000 5110 245950 CRAYONS 0.00 18.25



PENTAMATION INC
DATE: 07/18/2018
TIME: 08:31:25

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='18"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

9101 21301
9101 21301
9101 21301
9101 21301
9101 21301
9101 21301
9101 21301
9101 21301
9101 21301
9101 21301
9101 21301
9101 21301
9101 21301
9101 21301
9101 21301
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21302
9101 21302
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21303
9101 21303
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21304
9101 21305
9101 21306
9101 21307
9101 21307
9101 21307
9101 21307
9101 21307
9101 21307
TOTAL CHECK

9101 21308
9101 21309
9101 21310
9101 21311
9101 21312
9101 21313
9101 21314

1/19

ISSUE DT

09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17

09/08/17
09/08/17

09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17

VENDOR

1815
1815
1815
1815
1815
1815
1815
1815
1815
1815
1815
1815
1815
1815
1815

1828
1828

1837
1837
246

2538
2711
1851
1851
1851
1851
1851
1851
1857
1859
1901
152

265

1696

1924

MORENCI AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

NAME

SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SET, INC.
SET, INC.

SHERWIN WILLIAMS
SHERWIN WILLIAMS
SIEMENS INDUSTRY IN
SLUSARSKI EXCAVATIN
STANLEY STEEMER INT
STAPLES DNU

STAPLES DNU

STAPLES DNU

STAPLES DNU

STAPLES DNU

STAPLES DNU

STRATOS MICHROSYSTE
STUDIES WEEKLY

T & R TOTAL LAWN CA
TATUM PENROD

TERESA BARRETT

THE PRODIGY NETWORK

THRUN LAW FIRM

BUDGET CODE

1111130000003000
1111130000003000
1111130000003000
1111130000003000
1111130000003000
1111130000003000
1111130000003000
1111130000003000
1111130000003000
1111130000003000
1111130000003000
1111130000003000
1111130000003000
1111130000003000
1111130000003000

1112710000000000
1112610000000000

1112610000003000
1112610000003000
1112610000000000
1112610000002000
1112610000000000
1112320000000000
1111130000003194
1111130000003194
1111130000003194
1111130000003194
1111130000003000
1112710000000000
1111110000002000
1112610000000000
1111194146022000
1111194146022000
1112840000000000

1112310000000000

ACCNT

5110
5110
5110
5110
5110
5110
5110
5110
5110
5110
5110
5110
5110
5110
5110

2840
2840

4110
4110
3197
4110
3190
5910
5110
5110
5110
5110
5110
5730
5110
3195
5110
5110
3190

3170

----DESCRIPTION----

084899
1398879
1475805
084893
084897
081933
085046
1089853
084894
084895
085142
084896
204780
027288
076580

POCKET FOLD
MANILA FOL
COLORED FO

POCKET FOLD

POCKET FOLD

INDEX TAB I

10X13 KRAFT
81/2x11 1V

2 POCKET FO
2 POCKET
2 POCKET
2 POCKET
2 POCKET
36"x1000'
36"x1000"

AT

2ND QTR WC
2ND QTR WC

PAINT

PAINT

WORK ON FIRE PANEL
SEALCOAT & RESTRIP
CARPET CLEANING

HD HANGING FILE FOL
2715790 - LEXMARK C
2715787 - LEXMARK Y
2715789 - LEXMARK B
2715780 - LEXMARK M
2" BINDERS FOR HS M
LAPTOP FOR DIAGNOST
BNDEBS4 - FOURTH GR
RETENTION POND

SUM SCH SUPPLIES
SUM SCH SUPPLIES
ONSITE SUPPORT

SAN LEGAL FEES

SALES TAX

O O O O O O O O000O0OO0CO O O O OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOO

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

21

AMOUNT

972.
1,249.
344,
100.
10.
20.
828.
1,323.



PENTAMATION INC
DATE: 07/18/2018
TIME: 08:31:25

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='18"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

1/19

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT

9101
TOTAL

9101
9101
TOTAL

9101

9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
TOTAL

9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
TOTAL
9101
9101
9101
9101
TOTAL
9101
9101
9101
9101
TOTAL
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
TOTAL

9101

CHECK

CHECK

CHECK

CHECK

CHECK

CHECK

CHECK

21314

21315
21315
21316
21317
21317
21317
21317
21317
21317
21318
21319
21320

21320
21320

21321
21321
21321
21321
21322
21323
21324
21324
21325
21326
21327
21328
21328

21329

09/08/17

09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/08/17
09/12/17

09/12/17
09/12/17

09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17

09/12/17

VENDOR

1924

2209
2209

2556
2556
2556
2556
2556
2556
1973
1688
109

109
109

1349
2049
926
926
1386
2740
1484
201
201

202

MORENCI AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

NAME

THRUN LAW FIRM

TRI-COUNTY CHIROPRA
TRI-COUNTY CHIROPRA

TRUGREEN CHEMLAWN

VERNIER SOFTWARE
VERNIER SOFTWARE
VERNIER SOFTWARE
VERNIER SOFTWARE
VERNIER SOFTWARE
VERNIER SOFTWARE

Qo R0 Ro Qo Qo Qo

WALMART DO NOT USE!
WLEN
ADRIAN LOCKSMITH &

ADRIAN LOCKSMITH &
ADRIAN LOCKSMITH &

ERICA METCALF

ERICA METCALF

ERICA METCALF

ERICA METCALF
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUS
MOLLY MCDOWELL
MPAAA

MPAAA

MSBOA

TAMMY CLARK

HEALTH EQUITY/MESSA
IRS 941

IRS 941

IRS 941

BUDGET CODE

1112310000000000
1112710000000000
1112710000000000
1112610000000000
1111130000003000
1111130000003000
1111130000003000
1111130000003000
1111130000003000
1111130000003000
1112610000002000
1112310000000000
1112610000002000

1112610000003000
1112610000003000

11
1112610000000293
1112320000000000
1112570000000000
1112320000000000
1111130000003000
1112320000000000
1112320000000000
1111130000003000
1101910000000000
11
11
11

11

ACCNT
3170
2410
2410
3195
5110
5110
5110
5110
5110
5110
5990
3510
4110

4110
4110

9476
4110
5910
3430
7410
2991
7410
3220
5120
0191
9476
9446
9445

9440

----DESCRIPTION----
LEGAL FEES

MOCK DOT EXAM
SHAFFER DOT EXAM
LAWN SERVICE

GL-TP - GO LINK TEA
LQ-VIEW-E - LAB QUE
LQ-STREAM - LAB QUE
LQ2-CR6 - LAB QUEST
LQ-LSN - VERNIER LA
SHIPPING AND HANDLI
MICROWAVE
ADVERTISMENT

DOOR LOCK POWER SUP

NEW HANDSFREE MONIT
LOCKS & KEYS AT HS

METCALF SEC 125
DISPOSAL OF HJ MATS
FRAMES, MRKERS, POS
OVERNIGHT POSTAGE-2
JENNIFER PUMMEL MSH
JULY CELL SHORT PAI
MPAAA MEMBERSHIP
MPAAA FALL CONF REG
MS/HS MBSHIP RENEWA
DEPOSIT & 2 HRS RET
DED:3055 HEALTH EQ
DED:*FM FICA
DED:*FI FICA

DED:*FT FED TAX

SALES TAX

O OO0 O O O OO0 O O OO0OO0OO0O0 OO0 O O O0OO0OO0OOOO O oOooo oo

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

22

AMOUNT

1,617.
2,940.

.00
.00
.00

.85

455.
550.
150.
468.
3,350.
14.326.
17.677.

10,251.

00
00



PENTAMATION

INC

DATE: 07/18/2018

TIME: 08:31:

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='18"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

25

1/19

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT

9101
9101

9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
TOTAL CHECK

9101
9101
9101
9101
TOTAL CHECK

9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
TOTAL CHECK

9101
9101
TOTAL CHECK
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101

9101

21330
21331

21332
21332
21332
21332
21332
21332
21332
21332
21332
21332
21332
21332
21332
21332
21332

21333
21333
21333
21333

21334
21334
21334
21334
21334
21334
21334
21334

21335
21335
21336
21337
21338
21339
21340
21341

09/12/17
09/12/17

09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17

09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17

09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17
09/12/17

it
09/15/17
09/15/17
09/22/17
09/22/17
09/22/17
09/22/17

VENDOR
2592
1134

1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383
1383

1384
1384
1384
1384

1626
1626
1626
1626
1626
1626
1626
1626

2618
2618
2618
2618
2287
1349
1358
1369

NAME

LEGA

L SHIELD

MORENCI AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

MORENCI A/S MESSA C

MPSE
MPSE
MPSE
MPSE
MPSE
MPSE
MPSE
MPSE
MPSE
MPSE
MPSE
MPSE
MPSE
MPSE
MPSE

MPSE
MPSE
MPSE
MPSE

MEA
MEA
MEA
MEA
MEA
MEA
MEA
MEA

RS DEFINED
RS DEFINED
RS DEFINED
RS DEFINED
RS DEFINED
RS DEFINED
RS DEFINED
RS DEFINED
RS DEFINED
RS DEFINED
RS DEFINED
RS DEFINED
RS DEFINED
RS DEFINED
RS DEFINED

RS PENSION
RS PENSION
RS PENSION
RS PENSION

FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL

JEDIAH HALL
JEDIAH HALL

JEDIAH HALL

JEDIAH HALL

BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE
BENE

PLUS
PLUS
PLUS
PLUS

SERVI
SERVI
SERVI
SERVI
SERVI
SERVI
SERVI
SERVI

LENAWEE COMMUNITY F

MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUS

MORENCI A/S SECTION

MORENCI AREA SCHOOL

BUDGET CODE
11

1112410000003000
1112410000003000

1112410000003000
1112410000003000

11

1112710000000000

11
11

ACCNT
9403
9403

9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9458
9461

9458
9458
9458
9458

9470
9470
9470
9470
9470
9470
9470
9470

2310
2310
2310
2310
9471
7410
9476
9403

----DESCRIPTION----

DED

DED:

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

DED
DED
DED

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

18980
3070

0130
0170
0106
0120
:0100
10140
10151
0160
0126
0150
0135
0155
0125
0145
4000

0162
0161
0121
7001

7015
7005
7020
7056
7065
7010
7050
7051

3 CREDIT
3 CREDIT

LEGAL
MESSACOPAY

MIP 7%

PEN + 2 ER
3% HCC ORS
RETIRE PHF
RETIREMENT
MIP FIXED
PEN + ER
MIP DC CON
MB 4% ER
PEN + EE
MIP GRADED
PP1 RETIRE
MIP 4

MIP PLUS
TDP

MIPDC EE
MIPDC ER
PHF

MIP DC

EQUIT 403B
VALIC 403B
EQUIT 457
PARADIGM
AMER

VALIC 457
PARA EQ
PARA 457

REIMB
REIMB

EDU 850 RESEARCH

EDU 880 CURR DEVELO

DED:8920 LEN CARE

LORI WILSON DUES

DED:3005 SEC125 MED

DED:3100 MESSA

SALES TAX
.00

O O O O O O OO0 OO0OO0OCOOOOO OO0OO0OO0OO OOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0O ©O o
o
o

PAGE NUMBER: 23
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT
147.25
4,647.80

1,792.87
2,125.35
2,551.70
3,327.82
19,086.50
326.63
363.25
564.31
687.11
890.16
921.86
1,127.27
110.20
8.10
75.00
33,958.13

107.69
107.69
1,318.56
1,430.80
2,964.74

746.24
430.00
495.00
500.00
525.00
550.00
1,825.00
100.00
5,171.24

1,500.00
-1,500.00
1,318.00
1,371.00
67.82
143.00
215.21
177.68



PENTAMATION INC PAGE NUMBER: 24

DATE: 07/18/2018 MORENCI AREA SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 08:31:25 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='18"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/19

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
9101 21342 09/22/17 2724 PARTNERS ENERGY MAN 1112610000003000 4110 BAL DUE GYM LIGHTS 0.00 5,285.65
9101 21343  09/22/17 1853 STATE OF MI/MORENCI 11 9453 DED:*SMI MI STATE 0.00 3,589.52
9101 21344 09/22/17 1865 STATE OF OHIO 11 9454 DED:*SOH OH STATE 0.00 330.25
9101 21345 09/22/17 1901 T & R TOTAL LAWN CA 1112610000000000 3195 WEEDING & CLEAN UP 0.00 360.00
9101 21345 09/22/17 1901 T & R TOTAL LAWN CA 1112610000000000 3195 SPRAYING RND UP 0.00 375.00
9101 21345 09/22/17 1901 T & R TOTAL LAWN CA 1112610000000000 3195 ADD'T MULCH/TRIMMIN 0.00 628.00
9101 21345 09/22/17 1901 T & R TOTAL LAWN CA 1112610000000000 3195 B4 SCHOOL CLEAN UP 0.00 1,862.00
9101 21345  09/22/17 1901 T & R TOTAL LAWN CA 1112610000000000 3195 AUG 3,10,16,25 SEPT 0.00 2,000.00
9101 21345 09/22/17 1901 T & R TOTAL LAWN CA 1112610000000000 3195 MULCH & LABOR 0.00 4,220.00
9101 21345 09/22/17 1901 T & R TOTAL LAWN CA 1112610000003000 4110 DAMAGED LIGHT POLE 0.00 -4,335.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,110.00
9101 21346 09/25/17 345 ADRIAN MECHANICAL S 1112610000003000 4110 CHILLER LINE IN CAF 0.00 1,681.11
9101 21347  09/25/17 113 AIRGAS USA, LLC 1112610000000293 4110 CARBON DIOIXDE FTBA 0.00 69.80
9101 21348 09/25/17 989 ALLIED EAGLE SUPPLY 1112610000003000 4120 FLR MAC PARTS 0.00 131.00
9101 21349  09/25/17 539 BRINER OIL CO INC  1112710000000000 5710 820 GALS 0.00 1,585.88
9101 21350 09/25/17 225 BRITTON DEERFIELD S 1112320000000000 7410 1/2 CPR TRAINING 0.00 324.50
9101 21351 09/25/17 317 CINTAS 1112610000000000 5995 MOPS, MATS 0.00 198.37
9101 21351  09/25/17 317 CINTAS 1112610000000000 5995 MOPS, MATS 0.00 185.25
9101 21351 09/25/17 317 CINTAS 1112610000000000 5995 MATS 0.00 103.79
9101 21351 09/25/17 317 CINTAS 1112610000000000 5995 MATS 0.00 115.70
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 603.11
9101 21352  09/25/17 330 CONSUMERS ENERGY 1112610000000232 5520 163 KwH 0.00 90.31
9101 21352  09/25/17 330 CONSUMERS ENERGY 1112610000003000 5520 99600KWH 0.00 27,566.82
9101 21352  09/25/17 330 CONSUMERS ENERGY 1112610000000261 5520 16 KwH 0.00 51.64
9101 21352  09/25/17 330 CONSUMERS ENERGY 1112610000000271 5520 667 KwH 0.00 189.64
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 27,898.41
9101 21353  09/25/17 526 EQUIPARTS 1112610000003000 4110 SUPPLIES 0.00 94.06
9101 21354  09/25/17 713 GRAINGER 1112610000003000 4110 FILTERS 0.00 1,170.72
9101 21354 09/25/17 713 GRAINGER 1112610000003000 4110 2L419 - V BELT 5VvX5 0.00 197.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,368.12